470 © Copyright by Oberrecht GmbH    +49 (0) 26 52 - 93 92 - 90   info@oberrecht.de     2023 | 2024 | 2025
Sc
hm
ie
rs
to
ff
e

af
t s
ea
ls
Ke
tt
en
 C
ha
in
s
Typ
Type
Beschreibung
Descriptionml
SL-F-001-015 15
SL01
Hochleistungsfett, extrem
Wasser-, Reinigungsmittel-
und Natronlauge-beständig
High performance grease,
extremely resistant against
water, detergents and
caustic soda
+ + • • + + –
SL-F-001-030 30
SL-F-001-060 60
SL-F-001-125 125
SL-F-001-250 250
SL-F-010-015 15
SL10
Lebensmittelfett NSF-H1
speziell für die
Getränkeindustrie
Food grade grease NSF-H1
especially for the
bottling industry
+ + • + • – –
SL-F-010-030 30
SL-F-010-060 60
SL-F-010-125 125
SL-F-010-250 250
SL-F-004-015 15
SL04
Hochtemperaturfett zur
Langzeitschmierung (EP)
High temperature grease
for long-term lubrication
(EP)
+ • – • • – –
SL-F-004-030 30
SL-F-004-060 60
SL-F-004-125 125
SL-F-004-250 250
SL-F-002-015 15
SL02
Hochleistungsfett + MoS2
High performance
grease + MoS2
• + – + – – –
SL-F-002-030 30
SL-F-002-060 60
SL-F-002-125 125
SL-F-002-250 250
SL-F-006-015 15
SL06
Wasserbeständiges
Fließfett (EP)
Water resistant
fl ow grease (EP)
+ + + + • – –
SL-F-006-030 30
SL-F-006-060 60
SL-F-006-125 125
SL-F-006-250 250
472 © Copyright by Oberrecht GmbH    +49 (0) 26 52 - 93 92 - 90   info@oberrecht.de     2023 | 2024 | 2025
Sc
hm
ie

af
t s
ea
ls
Ke
tt
en
 C
ha
in
s
Typ
Type
Beschreibung
Descriptionml
SL-F-009-015 15
SL09
Universalfett, biologisch
leicht abbaubar
Universal grease, readily
biodegradable
+ + • • – – –
SL-F-009-030 30
SL-F-009-060 60
SL-F-009-125 125
SL-F-009-250 250
SL-F-XXX-015 15
leer - Zur Befüllung mit Fett durch den Kunden.
empty - For fi lling with grease by the customer.
SL-F-XXX-030 30
SL-F-XXX-060 60
SL-F-XXX-125 125
SL-F-XXX-250 250
SL-O-018-015 15
SL18
*
Lebensmittelöl NSF-H1
speziell für die Getränke-
industrie (Syntheseöl)
Food grade oil NSF-H1
especially for the bottling
industry (Synthetic oil)
– • • – – – +
SL-O-018-030 30
SL-O-018-060 60
SL-O-018-125 125
SL-O-018-250 250
SL-O-014-015 15
SL14
*
Kettenöl EP (Mineralöl)
Chain oil EP (Mineral oil) – • • – – – +
SL-O-014-030 30
SL-O-014-060 60
SL-O-014-125 125
SL-O-014-250 250
SL-O-015-015 15
SL15
*
Hochtemperatur-Kettenöl
EP (Syntheseöl)
High temperature chain oil
EP (Synthetic oil)
– • • – – – +
SL-O-015-030 30
SL-O-015-060 60
SL-O-015-125 125
SL-O-015-250 250
SL-O-019-015 15
SL19
*
Bio Kettenöl
Bio chain oil – • • – – – +
SL-O-019-030 30
SL-O-019-060 60
SL-O-019-125 125
SL-O-019-250 250
SL-O-XXX-015 15
* leer - Zur Befüllung mit Öl durch den Kunden.
empty - For fi lling with oil by the customer.
SL-O-XXX-030 30
SL-O-XXX-060 60
SL-O-XXX-125 125
SL-O-XXX-250 250
4732023 | 2024 | 2025     info@oberrecht.de    +49 (0) 26 52 - 93 92 - 90   © Copyright by Oberrecht GmbH
Sc
hm
ie